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External Standard Test Values Diagnostic Check

EXTERNAL STANDARO INFOR!''ATION
NOITINAL:0.080
TARGET AT 30.2 6: 0.081
LoT ll: AG310901
ExPIBATIoN: 04 /L9 /2A25
TANK PRESSURE: 228 psi

TEMPEFATURES

VERSIONS
DMT; 3 . 02
PIC: 3.02
Modem: 2.6
Questions:

FILTER INFO

Eilter 2

Filler 3

BTANK TEST
INTERNAL STANDARD
EXTERNAL STANDARD
B1ANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BI,ANK TEST
EXTERNAI STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAI. STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXIERNA' STANDARD
BI,ANK TEST

12.02
72 i02
12 t02
12 :03
12 :03
L2: 04
L2 tO4
12tA5
12:05
12 t06
12 t06
12:01

0-000
VERIFIED

0.0
0.0
0.0
0-0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

B2
00
82
00
B2
00
82
00
a2
00

Sample chanber = 4

Breath Tube = 4

PASSED
PASSED

POMP INFO
Flori, Rate = 5,160 L/M

8. 6"c
3.5'c

PASSED

DETECIOR INFO
PUMP ON

PUMP OTE
PASSED
PASSED

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

std Dev
820
000

: 0.0
= 0.0

INTERNA], STANDARD
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(l) Th. .{a!te Sci.atific CriEe D€tectioa Laborator-l i3 d .trtilv $ithrn rhe Degartro.ot ofPublic Safctli.

(3) I alt oe Scicnriflc Dir€f,tot oflh. Stat€ Brcalh Alcohol Progra,tr'
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rfc catbrated add oailraidaE ptoEreE tecotds.
(5) ThG sbor. ts a trua aad accwetc r.eriicatiori ofc.libratoA q-ttch l! pcrforerd by thQ instnE"ol's lofts'trc, r! BFciiad
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l
Sciertrfic Dlrector
Stat Btlrrh -qlcotol Prog.a

Subs.nbed aad luord b€forc oc this -iQ!- &-r-. ot 04 ,Lo 24

otan' Public

o

AoFAT

o

oa,\

Lt e€

ts'
E

DET

at,
o
mz

Ilt Cooroilsioa E gues \\Iith Offce

___".$}t%
S.'l xornny iz-=
Z_+i. PUBLIC-j+-_S

%;;N M 4rrt,t

PASSED


